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OEM Reference

BMW 31306792212
MINI 31306792212
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OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
ETS

BENDIX

OCAP
FORMPART
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FEBEST
SWAG

SIDEM

SASIC
Omnicraft
A.B.S.
ASMETAL
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
DYS

MEYLE
MEYLE
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
OSSCA
OSSCA
CORTECO
CORTECO
TALOSA

CPB

NK

SPIDAN
METZGER
MAPCO
STELLOX
TOPRAN

FR REDAELLI

0011018424
03LB247
047572B
0588086
1208066
1679760180
1679760180
1923F20FR
20940894
21661
2306265
2394780
260784
26BM2521
280231
280231
3056571
3160600041HD
3160600041HD
31723
3735701
3735701
37357PCSMS
40894
40894
4302761
43029
43029
49401054
49401054
5008960
505766
5111536
51325
53062612
54639HPS
5600694SX
632353
7548
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MAXGEAR
Schaeffler FAG
KAGER
TRISCAN
KAWE
KAMOKA

AYD

AYD

RTS
TEKNOROT
BORG & BECK
BSG

DEEZA

RIW

BIRTH
LYNXAUTO
CTE

COMLINE

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
FRAP

FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE

BGA
MOTAQUIP
MANDO
MANDO
PATRON
QUATTRO FRENI
QUINTON HAZELL
GSP

GSP

MGA

FAI AutoParts
OPEN PARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

SKF

WILMINK GROUP

723963
818058810
850902
850011679
850011679
9030067
9612680
9617895
97995181
B349
BDL7369
BSG15310076
BWL163
BW4051
BX0176
C7571R
CSL09025R
CSL6111
F13559
F13559
F4520
FDL7369
FL10402H
G71478
JTS1067
JTS1067
L11679
LS0361
LVSL1348
MSC015290
MSC015290
PS4302R
QF13D00176
QLS3820S
S051260
S051260
SA7405
SS7780
SSL119711
TC2646
TC2646
V202820
VKDS348531
WG1992479
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